�CT-S&T
cTsTc www.zhongtuo.net
High Quality PCD/PCBN Blanks
勺
With more than 20 years of experience in diamond tools materials, we have a very good relationship with world
famous PCD & PCBN blanks'manufacturers and distribute all brands of PCD & PCBN blanks:
• ILJIN •Adico •Hyperion • ELEMENT 6 •TOMEI
PCD--Comparison Table

。
T
Order Examples:
Example 1: 360R54.0/l.6-ZT10W: 20pcs
Instruction: 360R (Round) 54.0 (Diameter) /1.6 (Thickness) -ZTlOW (Model): 20pcs (Quantity 20pcs)
Example 2: GOTS.0/2.0-ZTOOSM: 45pcs
Instruction: 60 (60 Degree) T (Triangle) 5.0 (Size 5.0mm) /2.0 (Thickness 2.0mm) -ZTOOSM (Model): 45pcs (Quantity
45pcs)
Remark: R-Round; T-Triangle, L-Rectangle; S-Square
PCBN Blanks Application
CBN
Brand Grade Grit Size Binder
Content
BZN6000 ~go% 2um Metal
BZN9100 ~as% 2um TiN
BZN9500 ~as% 2-3um TiN
PM93 ~s3% 2-3um TiN
Hyperion
(GE) PM161 ~Gs% 1-2um TiN/TiC
V35 70-75% 2-3um TiN
V25 ~GS% 2-3um TiN
V20 ~Go% 2-3um TiCN
HPT135 ~ss% 1-4um TiN/TiC
HPT130 ~40% 2-3um TiCN
AMB90 ~go% lOum ALN
AMK90 -90% 6um ALN/ALB
ZAA -90% coarseness ALN/ALB
DBS900 ~go% 4um
Element 6
DBW85 ~ss% 2um ALWCoB
(De Beers)
DCX650 ~Gs% 3um TiN
DHA650 ~so% TiC/TiN
DCCSOO ~Gs% 1.Sum TiC
DSCSOO(solid)
DCN4500 ~45% <lum TiCN
5B100 -93% lOum AITiN
5B9552 ~gs% 2um Ti Alloy
5B95N ~gs% 3um Ti Alloy
IUIN 5B700 ~10% 2um TiCN
5B650 ~Gs% 3um TiN
5B630 ~GO% lum TiN
5B600 ~GO% 2um TiN
ATNlO ~gs% 3um Al/Ni/Co
ATN16 ~go% lum Al/Ni/Co
ATN25N ~1s% lum TiN
Adico ATN30C ~10% 3um TiC
ATN3SN ~GS% 1um TiN
ATN40C ~GO% 3um TiC
ATN45N ~ss% lum TiN
Characteristics
High abrasion resistance, Excellent edge quality